
                                                    

          
    Rahya

 
No. CUJ/Proc./F.      /2021/   

 
 

     
  

All other terms and conditions of the above mentioned e
Further details and tender document are available on our website www.cujammu.ac.in 
and https://cujammu.euniwizarde
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
EXTENSION OF 

Ref.: e-Tender Notice No. 

Rate Contract and Registration of Firms to Hire the Vehicles (Car)for the 

i. Revised date and time for submission of e
 

ii. Revised date and time for opening of e
 

                                                    

  Central University of Jammu
Rahya-Suchani (Bagla), Distt. Samba, Jammu, J&K 

                18th January 2022

       

All other terms and conditions of the above mentioned e-tender will remain unchanged. 
Further details and tender document are available on our website www.cujammu.ac.in 

e.com 

 

Deputy Registrar 

CORRIGENDUM – 01 
EXTENSION OF TENDER SUBMISSION DATE 

 
Tender Notice No. 08/2021-22 

 

Rate Contract and Registration of Firms to Hire the Vehicles (Car)for the 
University 

 
Revised date and time for submission of e-tender:  27.01.2022; 1400 hrs. 

Revised date and time for opening of e-tender (Technical Bid):  27.01.2022

 

Central University of Jammu 
 - 181 143  

January 2022 

 

tender will remain unchanged. 
Further details and tender document are available on our website www.cujammu.ac.in 

    
Sd/- 

Deputy Registrar (GSW) 

Rate Contract and Registration of Firms to Hire the Vehicles (Car)for the 

7.01.2022; 1500 hrs. 


		2022-01-18T16:55:13+0530




